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Griggs Park
Klyde Warren Park
Anita Harris Phelps Park
Uptown Trolley Turntable
The Dallas Instute of Humanies and Culture
The Stoneleigh
WWest Village
Quadrangle
State Thomas Historic Neighborhood
The Crescent Court
McKinney & Olive
David Dike Fine Art
Magnolia Theatre
Museum of GeomMuseum of Geometric & MADI Art
McKinney Avenue Trolley Barn & Museum 
Theatre Three / Theatre Too
Bivins Gallery
Greenwood Cemetery
Temple Emanu-el Cemetery
Old Calvary Hill Cemetery
FFreedman’s Cemetery Memorial

1
2
3
4
5
6
77
8
9
10
11
12
13
1414
15
16
17
18
19
20
2121

Places

Objects

52

51
50

49

48

47

46

53

54

55

56

45

57

58

44

43

42

41

40
39

38

37

36

35

UPTOWNDALLAS.NET   |   #ARTINUPTOWN

34

33

32

31

30

2928
27

26
25

24

23

22

21

20

19

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

9

8

7

6 5

4

3

2

1

Tower Two, sculpture, Cliff Garten
Super Deluxe, mural, Ricardo Paniagua
Synchronicity Light Receptors, sculpture, Margo Sawyer
Unicorn Art Theory, crosswalk mural, Ricardo Paniagua
Sculpture, Dennis Heimbach
Cherry Bomb, sculpture, Nic Noblique
Chair No. 3, sculChair No. 3, sculpture, Nic Noblique
Wounded, sculpture, Nic Noblique
Flowers, sculpture, arst unknown
Griggs Park Post Trellis
Griggs Park Memorial Plaza Obelisk
Pergola Shade and water feature in State Thomas
Sculpture, Nic Noblique
RRed Circle Sculpture, arst unknown
Uptown Moment, sculpture, Brad Oldham
Watertable, water feature, Brad Goldberg
Dinosaur Print, mural, arst unknown
Paradise Gardens of State Thomas, porcelain le, Carolyn Brown
Dragon at Hotel ZAZA, sculpture, arst unknown 
The Founding Family, sculpture, arst unknown
RunninRunning, sculpture, Brian Wall
Monumental Quan, sculpture, Carole Feuerman
Crescent Mirror, water feature, arst unknown
Moscow Mule, mural, arst unknown
Flowers, mural, Alli Koch
Good Fortune, mural, Mariel Pohlman
Meet Me In Uptown, mural, Corinne Bizzle & Mariel Pohlman
BBreak Through & Be Bold, mural, Michelle Dekkers
First Month of Summer, mural, Mione Plant
Make A Wish, mural, Mione Plant 
Detail, mural, Eric Mancini
Transformaon, mural, Mariel Pohlman & Mariell Guzman
On The Upside, mural, Brennen Bechtol
Happie, mural, Laura Mayberry
Color In Moon, muColor In Moon, mural, Joshua Dodson
Paint the Town Orange, sculpture, Dennis Heimbach
Intergalac, Will Heron


